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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 PAVAN KRISHNA B Babu (FTHR) 19/47, Ambattupalayam, 
Chittur, Chittur College, 

678104, Chittur

  

2 24/01/2026 NIVEDITHA S SHANMUGHAN R 
(FTHR)

14/322, 
Kayappankolumbu, 

Perumatty, Nanniode, 
678534, Chittur

  

3 24/01/2026 AISHWARYA C BIJU V (HSBN) 14/365, Melpadam, 
Perumatty, Nanniode, 

678534, Chittur

  

4 24/01/2026 ADHARSH S SIVADASAN M 
(FTHR)

Pulari Nivas, 
Thamarakulam, 
Vandithavalam, 

Vilayodi, 678103, 
Chittur

  

5 24/01/2026 YAMUNA DEVI S SENTHIL KUMAR V 
(HSBN)

11/360, 
KARADIPARA, 
KOZHIPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

6 24/01/2026 SHAMNA H Saramma (MTHR) 6/13, Narni, Perumatty, 
Kuttippallam, 678101, 

Chittur

  

7 24/01/2026 Abhijith L Lakshamanan (FTHR) Ariyampallam, 
Ariyampallam, 

Kacherimedu, Chittur, 
Chittur, 678101, Chittur

  

8 24/01/2026 SARAN S Parvathy (MTHR) Mullakkal Challa, 
Kannimari, Perumatty, 

Kannimari, 678534, 
Chittur

  

9 24/01/2026 SHABEEQ H Saramma (MTHR) 6/13, Narni, Perumatty, 
Kuttippallam, 678101, 

Chittur

  

10 24/01/2026 SREEKUTTY B GIRIJA K B (MTHR) kuttikattil house, 
thekkedesam, 
thekkedesam, 

thekkedesam, 678553, 
chittur

  

11 24/01/2026 JAASIR IBRAHIM S SHAMSUDHEEN B 
(FTHR)

14/491, MEHABOOB 
MANZIL, 

KUTTIPALLAM, 
VALIYAVALLAMPATHY, 
NATTUKAL, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

12 24/01/2026 Shinoy Sivin S Shanmughan K (FTHR) 14/215 Pulinkovil, 
Pulinkovil, Chittur, 

Chittur, 678101, Chittur

  

13 24/01/2026 S SARAVANA PRIYA Santhaingam s (FTHR) 14/110, 
KALLUKKADU, 

ERUTHENPATHY, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

14 24/01/2026 NIKHIL A Anilkumar (FTHR) 06/260, Velakavaara 
Narani, Perumatty, 

Kuttipallam, 678101, 
Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

15 24/01/2026 MYMOONA ASANAR (HSBN) 08/507, 
MOONGILMADA, 

KOZHIPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

16 24/01/2026 Shahana H Rajesh (HSBN) 6/40, Narni, Perumatty, 
Kuttippallam, 678101, 

Chittur

  

17 24/01/2026 ASANAR BASHA RAWUTHER 
(FTHR)

008/507, 
MOONGILMADA, 

KOZHIPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

18 24/01/2026 AKASH S Sreekumar (FTHR) 06/286, Velakavara, 
Narani, Perumatty, 

Kuttipallam, 678101, 
Chittur

  

19 24/01/2026 FASHMINA 
FATHIMA S 

SHAMSUDHEN B 
(FTHR)

14/491, MEHABOOB 
MANZIL,KUTTIPALLAM, 
VALIYAVALLAMPATHY, 
NATTUKAL, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

20 24/01/2026 Rasheek Basha M Muhammed Rafi 
(FTHR)

8/303, Challapatha, 
Valiyavallampathy, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

21 24/01/2026 RITHIK H HARIDAS R (FTHR) 11/572, 
KENAMPULLY, 

CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

22 24/01/2026 AKHIL A Anilkumar (FTHR) 06/260, Velakavara, 
Narani, Perumatty, 

Kuttipallam, 678101, 
Chittur

  

23 24/01/2026 KIRAN DAS K KANNAN (FTHR) 03/426, VETTUKAD, 
PERUVEMBA, 

PERUVEMBA, 678531, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

24 24/01/2026 AJAY RAJAN K RAJAN (FTHR) SOWPARNIKA, 
VRINDHAVAN 

NAGAR, PANIYODE, 
THEKKEGRAMAM 

POST, 678103, 
CHITTUR

  

25 24/01/2026 VASANTHA C CHAMUNNI (HSBN) ENTHALPALAM, 
NANNIODE, 

PERUMATTY, 
NANNIODE, 678534, 

CHITTUR

  

26 24/01/2026 Vipin Jayaprakash (FTHR) 6/143, Aikkarakudi, 
Perumatty, Vilayodi, 

678103, Chittur

  

27 24/01/2026 THARISHMA K KANNADASAN C 
(FTHR)

14/295, VENNAKODE, 
NELLIYAMPADAM, 
POLPULLY, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  

28 24/01/2026 Saleela Jayaprakasan (HSBN) 6/143, Aikkarakudi, 
Perumatty, Vilayodi, 

678103, Chittur

  

29 24/01/2026 SUSEELA K KITTU (FTHR) OTTANKULAM, 
ATHICODE, 

NALLEPILLY, 
ATHICODE, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

30 24/01/2026 MOHAMED HASHIM 
S

SALEEM P M (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, AISWARYA 

COLONY, 
PERUVEMBA, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, PALAKKAD

  

31 24/01/2026 Jayaprakasan Subramaniyan (FTHR) 6/143, Aikkarakudi, 
Perumatty, Vilayodi, 

678103, Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

32 24/01/2026 ASHIKA A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

NEDUNGODE, NEAR 
T H S, CHITTUR, 

CHITTUR, 678101, 
CHITTUR

  

33 24/01/2026 SAYUJYA S SUBASH V (FTHR) GOKUL NAGAR, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

CHITTUR, 678101, 
CHITTUR

  

34 24/01/2026 Sahadevan Subramaniyan (FTHR) 6/142, Aikkarakudi, 
Perumatty, Vilayodi, 

678103, Chittur

  

35 24/01/2026 AMBIKHA K Suresh (HSBN) 14/876, Pattikulam, 
Perumatty, Nanniode, 

678534, Chittur

  

36 24/01/2026 NUTHANU P R PRABHAKARAN G 
(FTHR)

4/255 THEKKE 
VEEDU, 

THOTTATHUKALAM  
NATTUKAL PO, 
NALLEPILLY, 

NALLEPILLY, 678554, 
CHITTUR

  

37 24/01/2026 Shifan S Salim S (FTHR) Theakkinkkad, 
Peruvemba, Peruvemba, 

Peruvemba, 678531, 
Chittur

  

38 24/01/2026 Sirajudeen Nilavarneesa (WIFE) 1/13, vellappana, 
tattamangalam, 

peruvamba, 678531, 
chittur

  

39 24/01/2026 NANDAKUMAR K KUMARAN V (FTHR) 179, 
THAMARATHUKULAMBU, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

40 24/01/2026 ANSIYA NASRIN N 
NASSAR K

NASSAR K (FTHR) 53/9, 
KAVARATHODE, 
PATTANCHERI, 

NANNIYODE, 678534, 
CHITTUR

  

41 24/01/2026 Shifas S Salim S (FTHR) Theakkinkad, 
Peruvemba, Peruvemba, 

Peruvemba, 678531, 
Chittur

  

42 24/01/2026 Santhosh R Arundhathi (MTHR) 9/305 A Athin Nivas, 
panayur, polpully, 
panayur, 678552, 

Palakkad

  

43 24/01/2026 Sulochana Sahadevan (HSBN) 6/142, Aikkarakudi, 
Perumatty, Vilayodi, 

678103, Chittur

  

44 24/01/2026 Suresh A Arunachalam (FTHR) 20/4, Behind Santhi 
Hospital, Puzhappalam, 

Thathamangalam, 
Thathamangalam, 

678102, Chittur

  

45 24/01/2026 UMAIRABEEGAM S SHAHINSHA (FTHR) PAZHAYAPADAM, 
ADIPPERANDA, 

KAIRADY, KAIRADY, 
678510, CHITTUR

  

46 24/01/2026 mariyabeevi muhammed ali (HSBN) 14/48, 
VARIYARCHALLA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

47 24/01/2026 ANITHA K BABU (HSBN) 1/402, 
PANAMTHARA, 
ARAMPADAM, 

TATTAMANGALAM, 
678102, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

48 24/01/2026 NAVEEN P R PRABHAKARAN G 
(FTHR)

4/255 THEKKE 
VEEDU, 

THOTTATHUKALM 
NATTUKAL PO, 
NALLEPILLY, 

NALLEPILLY, 678554, 
CHITTUR

  

49 24/01/2026 Athira Vipin (HSBN) 6/143, Aikkarakudu, 
Perumatty, Vilayodi, 

678103, Chittur

  

50 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL 
S 

SULAIMAN M (FTHR) 007/545 
VALIYAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, POLLACHI 
ROAD, 

VALIYAVALLAMPATHY, 
KOZHINJAMAPRA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

51 24/01/2026 AJMAL KABEER J JALEEL (FTHR) 18/289, MULLAI 
NAGAR, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

52 24/01/2026 ROHITH NATH M P PREEJA. A (MTHR) KANALATH HOUSE, 
VAKKODE, 

CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

53 24/01/2026 Anugraha S Sahadevan N (FTHR) Athimani,vandithavalam 
po, Vandithavalam, 

Vandithavalam, 
vandithavalam, 678534, 

chittur

  

54 24/01/2026 HIMA M MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

10/491, 
MATHAPARAMBU, 

POLPULLY, 
PANAYUR, 678552, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

55 24/01/2026 Vadivambikai S Shanmughan (FTHR) 20/4, Jyothis, 
Puzhappalam, 

Thathamangalam, 
Thathamangalam, 
Thathamangalam, 

678102, Chittur

  

56 24/01/2026 SIRAJ SYEDUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

13/45, AISWARYA 
COLONY, 

PERUVEMBA, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 

678503, PALAKKAD

  

57 24/01/2026 SABIRA M MOIDEEN (HSBN) 13/754, C P CHALLA, 
NATTUKAL P O, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678554, CHITTUR

  

58 24/01/2026 Daisyrani S Johnpeter (HSBN) Upadesi House, 
Pazhaniyarpalayam, 

Kozhinjampara, 
Pazhaniyarpalayam, 

678555, Chittur

  

59 24/01/2026 Praseedha M Madhavanvaryar (FTHR) 9/305 A Athin Nivas, 
panayur, polpully, 
panayur, 678552, 

Palakkad

  

60 24/01/2026 Roohamamol Shiju Shiju Jose (FTHR) 181, 
Kalayilputhuparambil, 

Pulannirakode, 
peruvemba, peruvemba, 

678531, Chittur

  

61 24/01/2026 ANJU A ARUMUGHAN (FTHR) 7/47, ERISSERI, 
THEKKEDESAM, 
THEKKEDESAM, 
678553, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

62 24/01/2026 LEEMA METILDA A ASHOK LANOD A 
(HSBN)

PARISAKKAL, 
PARISAKKAL, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
PARASIKKAL, 

678556, CHITTUR

  

63 24/01/2026 Arjun Krishna S Suresh S (FTHR) 440 APSARA, 
ARAMPADAM, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

64 24/01/2026 Aiswarya K Kannan (FTHR) 151 A, 
NARAMKUZHI, 

Chittur, Chittur, 678101, 
Chittur

  

65 24/01/2026 ALFIYA FATHIMA M SABEERA BEGUM J 
(MTHR)

06/30, A B MANZIL 
PANTHALMOOCHI, 

PATTANCHERY, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR

  

66 24/01/2026 JAFRIN FATHIMA A ABDUL JALEEL H 
(FTHR)

5/385 A T M NAGAR, 
MATTUMANDHA, 

NALLEPILLY, 
NALLEPILLY, 678553, 

CHITTUR

  

67 24/01/2026 AKHINESH ANTONY 
A

ARUL ANTONY 
AMALRAJ (FTHR)

NEELIPPARA, 
KOZHIPPARA, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
KOZHIPPARA, 

678557, CHITTUR

  

68 24/01/2026 VISHNU S SHANMUGHAN 
(FTHR)

17/423, 
THOATTSSERY, 

NALLEPILLY, 
NALLEPILLY, 678553, 

CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

69 24/01/2026 RAMLA LATHEEF M (HSBN) 9/381, 
THEMPARAMADA, 
KANAKKANPARA, 
THEKKEDESAM, 
KUTTIPPALLAM, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

70 24/01/2026 MANIKANDAN B BALASUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

MANI HOUSE, 
ELIPPARA, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
KOZHIPPARA, 

678557, CHITTUR

  

71 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASIR A ABDUL JALEEL H 
(FTHR)

5/385 A T M NAGAR, 
MATTUMANDHA, 

NALLEPILLY, 
NALLEPILLY, 678553, 

CHITTUR

  

72 24/01/2026 JOHN THANUSALAS 
L 

LOUIS (OTHR) PAZHANIYAR 
PALAYAM, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

PAZHANIYARPALAYAM, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

73 24/01/2026 Niranjana B Babu A (FTHR) Thattanchalla House, 
Nanniode, Perumatty, 

Nanniode, 678534, 
Chittur

  

74 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASHKAR I 

IBRAHIMSHA M 
(FTHR)

8/296, VAKKILMADA, 
PATTANCHERY, 

NANNIODE, 678534, 
CHITTUR

  

75 24/01/2026 MAHA LAKSHMI B BALASUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

MANI HOUSE, 
ELIPPARA, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
KOZHIPPARA, 

678557, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

76 24/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA B BABU (FTHR) 6/630 
POOYAMKALAM, 
MANAMKUTTY 

THEKKEDESAM P O, 
THEKKEDESAM P O, 

THEKKEDESAM, 
678553, CHITTUR

  

77 24/01/2026 A SIVANUNNI PONNAPPAMENON 
(FTHR)

10/211 EMBANATH 
VEEDU, EAST 

VILLAGE, 
PERUVEMBA, 

PERUVEMBA, 678531, 
CHITTUR

  

78 24/01/2026 NIRUKTHA M MURUKESAN K 
(FTHR)

PILAPULLY HOUSE, 
VERKOLI, POLULLY, 

VERKOLI  P O, 
678552, PALAKKAD

  

79 24/01/2026 ANTHONY SWAMY SILUVAIMUTHU 
(FTHR)

KURISU VEEDU, 
ELIPPARA, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
KOZHIPPARA, 

678557, CHITTUR

  

80 24/01/2026 NASRIN J ABBAS (HSBN) 16/588, 
AMBATTUKULAMBU, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR

  

81 24/01/2026 JAGAN R RAMESH V (FTHR) PILAPPULLY, 
VERKOLI, 

POLPULLY, VERKOLI 
P O, 678552, 
PALAKKAD

  

82 24/01/2026 IRSHAD H HABEEB V (FTHR) 14/359, NARICHIRA, 
THEKKEDESAM, 
THEKKEDESAM, 
678553, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

83 24/01/2026 SHANMUGHAN MARI (FTHR) 11/546, PUTHALATH 
HOUSE 

PATTIKULAM, 
PATTANCHERY, 

NANNIODE, 678534, 
CHITTUR

  

84 24/01/2026 Maanas. M Manoharan G (FTHR) Karimbath House, 
Ezhuthani, 

Vandithavalam, 
Vandithavalam, 678534, 

Chittur

  

85 24/01/2026 GOKULNATH M MANJUNATHAN G 
(FTHR)

14/512, ELIPPARA, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

KOZHIPPARA, 
678557, CHITTUR

  

86 24/01/2026 Mohammed Ansal M Moitheen (FTHR) 13/195, Pootham pully, 
Athicode, panayur 
Athicode, 678552, 
Palakkad/Palakkad/

Chittur

  

87 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAZIM 
P S

SALEEM P M (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, AISWARYA 

NAGAR, 
PERUVEMBA, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, PALAKKAD

  

88 24/01/2026 SHINAZ S SHAKKIR N (FTHR) 18/368, 
CHULLIPERUKKAMEDU, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR

  

89 24/01/2026 JAMES GNANARAJ K KOIL RAJ (FTHR) JAMES GNANA RAJ 
HOUSE, 

NALLUR,KOZHIPPARA, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

KOZHIPPARA, 
678557, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

90 24/01/2026 Jenoie Antony.J Antony John Peter (FTHR) Ubadhesi Houseesi, 
Pazhaniyarpalayam, 

Kozhinjampara, 
Pazhaniyarpalayam, 

678555, Chittur

  

91 24/01/2026 KAMALESH R RAMAKRISHNAN D 
(FTHR)

ESWARI HOUSE, 
PANAYUR 

ATHICODE, 
POLPULLY, 

PANAYUR P O, 
678552, PALAKKAD

  

92 24/01/2026 JAYANTHI SIVAKUMAR M 
(HSBN)

14/441, MALAKKAD, 
KALLANDICHALLA, 

NATTUKAL POST, 
678554, CHITTUR

  

93 24/01/2026 KISHAN SELVAM MOOPAN 
(FTHR)

VADATHODE, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

PATTANCHERY, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR

  

94 24/01/2026 JASMIN J ABDUL ANES A 
(HSBN)

ATHARMALIKA 
VEEDU, 

AKAMPADAM, 
PERUVEMBA, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, PALAKKAD

  

95 24/01/2026 FAROOQUE M A RISWANA M A (WIFE) K M R BUILDING, 
CHUNGAM, 

PERUVEMBU, 
PERUVEMBU, 678531, 

CHITTUR

  

96 24/01/2026 Ramesh Krishnan (FTHR) Sree Dhanyam, Sree 
Nagar Ambattupalayam, 
Chittur, Chittur College, 

678104, Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

97 24/01/2026 ABDUL ANES A ABDUL AZIZ (FTHR) 12/699 
ATHARMALIKA 

HOUSE, 
AKAMPADAM, 
PERUVEMBA, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, PALAKKAD

  

98 24/01/2026 Dhanya C M Ramesh (HSBN) Sree Dhanyam, Sree 
Nagar Ambattupalayam, 
Chittur, Chittur College, 

678104, Chittur

  

99 24/01/2026 Krishna P V Vijayan P (FTHR) 11/61, Edayankolumbu, 
Pattencherry, 

Vandithavalam, 678534, 
Chittur

  

100 24/01/2026 Binsy B Jayaprakash V (HSBN) 9/167 WATTETE 
HOUSE, 

VADATHODE, Chittur, 
Chittur, 678101, Chittur

  

101 24/01/2026 Ancy A Babu (HSBN) 9/167 wattette house, 
vadathode, Chittur, 

Chittur, 678101, Chittur

  

102 24/01/2026 DHARSITHA 
RAMESH 

Ramesh (FTHR) Sree Dhanyam, Sree 
Nagar Ambattupalayam, 
Chittur, Chittur College, 

678104, Chittur

  

103 24/01/2026 Deepika G Aneesh (HSBN) Anitha Nivas, 
Ambattupalayam, 

Chittur, Chittur College, 
678104, Chittur

  

104 24/01/2026 Adithya K Krishnan A (FTHR) 385/2, 
Maniyattukolumbu, 

Vandithavalam, 
Vilayodi, 678103, 

Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

105 24/01/2026 ZAINAB NAJIA MUHAMMED ILYAS 
M T (HSBN)

12/74 SUMAYYA 
MANZIL, 

NEDUNGODE 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

CHITTUR, 678101, 
CHITTUR

  

106 24/01/2026 Bismitha B Balakrishnan R (FTHR) Mullakkal Challa, 
Kannimari, Perumatty, 

Kannimari, 678534, 
Chittur

  

107 24/01/2026 Krishnan Lakshmi (WIFE) Kalyanapetta, 
Kannimari, Perumatty, 

Kannimari, 678534, 
Chittur

  

108 24/01/2026 Sanjai S Syamalan M (FTHR) Mullakkal challa, 
Kannimari, Perumatty, 

Kannimari, 678534, 
Chittur

  

109 24/01/2026 Sreya S Sudhan P (FTHR) 21/177, Kolakkalam 
Ambattupalayam, 

Chittur, Chittur College, 
678104, Chittur

  

110 24/01/2026 PREETH P Prabhakaran (FTHR) 6/300, Nadukkalam 
Ambattupalayam, 

Chittur, Chittur College, 
678104, Chittur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


